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Mount Sinai Health System Investigational Drug Service Contact by Site 
 
 

MOUNT SINAI BROOKLYN 
 
Alla Melamud Khaytin Pharm.D., BCPS, 
BCPPS 
Mount Sinai Brooklyn 
Pharmacy Department 
3201 King Highway 
Brooklyn, New York 11234 
Tel.: (718) 951-2920  
Email: 
Alla.MelamedKhaytin@mountsinai.org 
 

 
 

MOUNT SINAI HEALTH SYSTEM 
DOWNTOWN  
 
Elizabeth Mo, Pharm.D., BCOP 
Email: Elizabeth.Mo@mountsinai.org 

Tel.: (929) 626-2304 
 
 

MOUNT SINAI BETH ISRAEL 
 
Stephen Argiro, Pharm.D., BCGP 
Mount Sinai Beth Israel  
Department of Pharmacy 
370 East 17th Street 
3 Silver Pharmacy 
New York, NY 10003 
Tel.: (212) 844-5480 
Email: Stephen.Argiro@mountsinai.org   
 

 
THE BLAVATNIK FAMILY CHELSEA 
MEDICAL CENTER AT MOUNT SINAI 
 
Sheila Pierre, RPh 
The Blavatnik Family Chelsea Medical 
Center at Mount Sinai  
Department of Pharmacy 
325 West 15th Street 
New York, NY 10011  
Tel.: (212) 604-6066    
Email: Sheila.Pierre@mountsinai.org 
 

MOUNT SINAI UNION SQUARE 
 
Tatyana Bazarova, Pharm.D., BCACP 
Mount Sinai Union Square  
Department of Pharmacy 
10 Union Square East 4B01 Pharmacy 
New York, New York 10003 
Tel.:  (212) 844-8624    
Email: Tatyana.Bazarova@mountsinai.org  

 
 
NEW YORK EYE AND EAR INFIRMARY OF 
MOUNT SINAI 
 
Teney Mathew, Pharm.D., BCPS  
New York Eye and Ear Infirmary of Mount 
Sinai 
Department of Pharmacy 
310 East 14th Street 
New York, New York 10003 
Tel.:  (212) 979-4378    

Email: Teney.Mathew@mountsinai.org  
 
 
 

MOUNT SINAI HOSPITAL and 
QUEENS 
 
Ivy Cohen, RPh (General IDS) 
Mount Sinai Hospital 
Department of Pharmacy 
Investigational Drug Service 
1450 Madison Avenue 
Annenberg B2, Rm 204 
New York, NY  10029 
Tel.:  (212) 241-2493  
Email: Ivy.Cohen@mountsinai.org 
 
Grace Jiang, Pharm.D., BCOP (Oncology IDS) 

Mount Sinai Hospital 
Department of Pharmacy 
Investigational Drug Service 
1470 Madison Ave.  
Hess 4th Fl. Pharmacy, Rm 105 
New York, NY 10029 
Tel.:  (212) 824-8820   
Email:  Grace.Jiang@mountsinai.org 

MOUNT SINAI QUEENS 
 
Vivian Leonard, BSPharm, BCSCP 

Mount Sinai Queens 
25-10 30th Avenue 
Pharmacy 5th Floor 
Long Island City, New York 11102 
Tel.:  (718) 906-6227    
Email: Vivian.Leonard@mountsinai.org 
 
 
 

MOUNT SINAI MORNINGSIDE and 
WEST 
 
Rima Jani, Pharm.D. 
Email: Rima.Jani@mountsinai.org  
Tel.: (212) 523-4257   
 

Mount Sinai St. Luke's Hospital 
Department of Pharmacy 
1111 Amsterdam Ave 
New York, NY 10025 
 
 

MOUNT SINAI WEST 
 
Rachel Sussman, Pharm.D., BCPS 
Mount Sinai West 
Pharmacy Department 
1000 – 10th Ave. 
New York, NY 10019 
Tel.: (212) 523-6812   
Email: Rachel.Sussman@mountsinai.org  

 
 
 

MOUNT SINAI SOUTH NASSAU 
 
Theodore Vanikiotis, Pharm.D. 
Mount Sinai South Nassau  
Pharmacy Department  
One Healthy Way  
Oceanside, New York 11572 
Tel.: (516) 632-4545 
Email: Theodore.Vanikiotis@snch.org 

 
 


